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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
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Anaheim. CA 92801 Invoice Date | 01-02-2026 |
Tel: (562) 229-0300 Invoice No. | IN7286 |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com Customer Ref# | JOANN CHOI |
Website: www..elcieloshades.com Additional Ref# | |

Sales Order# | EL13192 |

Shades LA Shades LA

Grace Hwang Grace Hwang

827 S. Norton Avenue 827 S. Norton Avenue
BILL TO Los Angeles SHIP TO Los Angeles
California 90005 California 90005

Mob: 3239377373 Mob: 3239377373

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

1 Office Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 141 3/8 X 58 3/4 2,485.76 1,056.43 2,485.76
Omega BO White Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
ElCielo Battery X Large
Somfy 1 Channel Remote
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 63mm

Headrail: 6\" Fascia

2 Living-1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 117 3/8 X 57 1/2 2,044.08 889.59 2,044.08
SHIMMERING WHITE Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
ElCielo Battery X Large
Somfy 5 Channel Remote
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 63mm

Headrail: 6\"" Fascia

3 PATIO 1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 95 X 85 1,898.40 801.00 1,898.40
SHIMMERING WHITE Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
ElCielo Battery X Large
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 63mm

Headrail: 6\"" Fascia

4 PATIO 2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 1251/2 X 85 2,278.17 953.69 2,278.17
SHIMMERING WHITE Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
ElCielo Battery X Large
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 63mm

Headrail: 6\"" Fascia

5 KITCHEN Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 741/2 X 42 534.21 211.46 534.21
SHIMMERING WHITE Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
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No. Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

6 KID'S
BEDROOM-1
7 KID'S
BEDROOM-2
8 KID'S
BEDROOM-3
9 Bathroom

10 |Master Bath-1

11 |Master Bath-2

12 Master

Bedroom

13 StairwayS

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA BO IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA BO IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA BO IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Pastel White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Pastel White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Pastel White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA BO IVORY

Combi/Roller/Triple -
GENEVA BO IVORY

Description

80 X 83

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

67 3/4 X 83

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

817/8 X 383/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

457/8 X 34 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

345/8 X 22 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

457/8 X 34 1/2

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

106 7/8 X 34 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: CORDLESS
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 49mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

77114 X341/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
Somfy 1 Channel Remote
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

1,181.40

957.30

602.49

316.61

310.09

316.61

740.99

549.81

438.45

358.95

236.00

132.81

129.55

132.81

286.65

218.96

1,181.40

957.30

602.49

316.61

310.09

316.61

740.99

549.81
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $14,215.92

Discount: $8,369.57

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $5,846.35

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $5,846.35
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